杭 州 久 诚 电 子 有 限 公 司
HANGZHOU FRANKEVER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
SUITE 1-2001, SUNNY STAR CITY BUILDING, XIASHA ECONOMIC AND
TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, HANGZHOU 310018, CHINA.
TEL: 86-571-85829475  FAX: 86-571-85829470  sales@frank-ele.com
 1
FRANKEVER LIGHTING OPTIC FIBER
1, SOF Series: Star-twinkling Optical Fiber And Cable

Moving lighting and waterfall curtain.
杭 州 久 诚 电 子 有 限 公 司
HANGZHOU FRANKEVER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
SUITE 1-2001, SUNNY STAR CITY BUILDING, XIASHA ECONOMIC AND
TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, HANGZHOU 310018, CHINA.
TEL: 86-571-85829475  FAX: 86-571-85829470  sales@frank-ele.com
 2
2, MEV Series: Multi-core End-light Optical Fiber Cable
 Model Specification
Model Core number Optical
fiber/cable
diameter (mm)
Section length (m)
MEV-750-4 4 0.75/3.0 900
MEV-750-7 7 0.75/4.0 900
MEV-750-14 14 0.75/5.0 600
MEV-750-25 25 0.75/6.0 100
MEV-750-42 42 0.75/10 100
MEV-750-75 75 0.75/12 100
MEV-750-126 126 0.75/14 100
MEV-1000-4 4 1.0/4.0 1000
MEV-1000-7 7 1.0/5.0 500
MEV-1000-14 14 1.0/6.0 100
MEV-1000-25 25 1.0/10 100
MEV-1000-42 42 1.0/12 100
MEV-1000-75 75 1.0/14 100
Note: The multicore cable of different structure and core numbers can be customized according
     to customer requirements.
杭 州 久 诚 电 子 有 限 公 司
HANGZHOU FRANKEVER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.

TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, HANGZHOU 310018, CHINA.
TEL: 86-571-85829475  FAX: 86-571-85829470  sales@frank-ele.com
 8
6, ISL Series: Infilled Side Light Optical Fiber and Cable
Model Specifications
Model Optical fiber
diameter (mm)
Optical fiber cable
diameter (mm)
Optical fiber
material
ISL-3 3
ISL-4 4
ISL-6 6
ISL-8 8
ISL-10 10
ISL-12 12
ISL-14 14
ISL-16 16
ISL-18 18
 Polyacrylate/
Fluoresin
ISLV-8 6 8
ISLV-10 8 10
ISLV-14 12 14
ISLV-16 14 16
ISLV-18 16 18
ISLV-20 18 20
Polyacrylate/
Fluoresin
Basic properties
Jacket material Transparent, anti-ultraviolet PVC

TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, HANGZHOU 310018, CHINA.
TEL: 86-571-85829475  FAX: 86-571-85829470  sales@frank-ele.com
 9
Features
More even side light effect, longer transmission distance reaching max.30 meters; Giving
multi-color side-light effect when used together with special light source.
Applications
Interior lighting decoration of KTV, pubs, coffee house, hotels and restaurants;
Artistic adornment in graphical and 3D artistic design;
Lighting in swimming pools and underwater facilities.
7, TSL Series: Twisted Side Light Optical Cable
Model specification
Model Core number Optical fiber
diameter
Optical fiber material
TSL-750-14 14 0.75/6.0
TSL-750-42 42 0.75/10.0
TSL-750-84 84 0.75/14.0
TSL-750-126 126 0.75/18.0
Polymethyl
methacrylate/
Fluoresin
Basic properties